Contracts Over £5000 in 2023/2024

Service

Waste

Youth Services

Christmas Lights

Vehicle (Van)

Gas Services

Electricity

Solar Panels

Playground Equipment
Fencing

Insurance

Accounts Software

Heating Services

Roof works

Skatepark Construction
Construction Works-Rheola
Christmas light installation
Window/door installation
Construction Works-Market St

Company

Biffa

Forest Voluntary Action Forum
Millenium Quest Ltd

Baylis Gloucester Ltd

British Gas

EDF

GSM

Kompan

Greenfields Garden Services Ltd
James Hallam Council Guard

RBS Software Solutions

T H Haskett & Son Ltd

Central Roofing & Building Services
Mavericks Industries

Midlands Building & Maintenance Ltd
Oakey & Sons Electricians

Seal Glass Ltd

RMS Constructions Solutions

Start Date
unknown
09.06.2022
22.06.2022
04.07.2022
unknown
unknown
04.08.2022
unknown
unknown
unknown
16.09.2022
03.11.2022
29.11.2022
06.12.2022
30.12.2022
unknown
31.01.2023
06.03.2023

End Date
Ongoing
31.03.2023
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
Ongoing
31.03.2023
Ongoing
31.03.2023
Ongoing
31.03.2023
31.12.2023

Annual Value inc VAT

£4,008.34
6,500.00
12,409.20
16,800.00
51,000.00
13,277.11
84,052.43
91,834.38
8,499.60
19,009.63
5,204.40
33,272.88
84,146.47
22,920.00
65,123.93
13,068.00
6,646.63
19,449.35



